
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 432 THYAGO SOUSA SILVA M 23 M0099 - EL SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
02:19:15.221

2 416 OSIEL ROVEROTO M 40 M0099 - EL SINOP 02:19:16.231
3 425 RODRIGO ALENCAR ALVES MAIA M 23 M0099 - EL TANGARA DA SERRA 02:24:34.630
4 434 VALDEMAR HOMA M 44 M0099 - EL SAPEZAL 02:26:24.071
5 401 JULIANO AP. SILVA DO NASCIMENTO M 33 M0099 - EL CUIABA 02:27:02.615

01/10/2023 - 11:58:56 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

DESAFIO ARIPUANA DE MTB 2023

64KM  ELITE      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 435 VALDINEI DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA M 31 M0099 - A1 SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
02:27:03.324

2 394 GUSTAVO GRIGOLETTI BARBOSA M 33 M0099 - A1 CAMPO NOVO DO 
PARECIS

02:31:20.836

3 427 RONALDO DE SOUZA DUTRA M 33 M0099 - A1 ARIPUANA 02:32:03.645
4 413 MURILO DE ABREU RAFAELI M 30 M0099 - A1 JUINA 02:44:55.216
5 372 ANDRE DE JESUS BANDEIRA M 34 M0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:47:16.846
6 382 CRISTHIAN JOSE PEREIRA FREITAS M 33 M0099 - A1 JUINA 03:03:49.722
7 421 RAFAEL DUARTE DE OLIVEIRA M 34 M0099 - A1 VARZEA GRANDE 04:29:00.000

01/10/2023 - 11:59:23 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

DESAFIO ARIPUANA DE MTB 2023

64KM  MASTER A1      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 363 ALISON DE VARGAS WITCEL M 36 M0099 - A2 ARIPUANA 02:36:33.761
2 370 ANDERSON REICHERT M 38 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:41:07.994
3 364 ALMIR NANTES BRITO M 36 M0099 - A2 ARIPUANA 02:44:56.077
4 412 MAURO CABULON JUNIOR M 37 M0099 - A2 BRASNORTE 02:54:04.732
5 377 CELSO DE O SOUZA M 37 M0099 - A2 SINOP 03:08:44.927
6 371 ANDRE  LUIZ GOMES RODRIGUES M 37 M0099 - A2 ARIPUANA 04:20:02.608

01/10/2023 - 11:59:41 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

DESAFIO ARIPUANA DE MTB 2023

64KM  MASTER A2      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 389 EDUARDO JOSE BIGATON M 43 M0099 - B1 ARIPUANA 02:41:23.962
2 437 WANDERSON DOS SANTOS M 42 M0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:02:16.063
3 430 SILVANO GOMES DE OLIVEIRA M 40 M0099 - B1 JUINA 03:03:44.020
4 480 CLEBISON ADRIANO PICININI M 40 M0099 - B1 JUARA 03:11:41.962

01/10/2023 - 11:59:55 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

DESAFIO ARIPUANA DE MTB 2023

64KM  MASTER B1      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 396 IDEZIO VASCONCELOS DA CRUZ M 48 M0099 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:34:08.315

2 407 MARCIO DASSOLLER M 45 M0099 - B2 ALTA FLORESTA 02:43:53.133
3 426 RODRIGO MARCELO SILVEIRA M 47 M0099 - B2 ARIPUANA 02:57:21.404
4 386 DIONIZIO FERREIRA LOPES M 47 M0099 - B2 ARIPUANA 03:02:15.732
5 384 DEVAIR PEREIRA SOUZA M 49 M0099 - B2 ARIPUANA 03:45:02.462
6 395 HELIO MARZO ZANELA M 47 M0099 - B2 JUINA 04:03:45.397
7 392 FRANCISCO DE SALES SOUZA FILHO M 49 M0099 - B2 CAUCAIA 04:12:44.573

01/10/2023 - 12:00:14 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

DESAFIO ARIPUANA DE MTB 2023

64KM  MASTER B2      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 397 ISAIAS  MARTINS DA COSTA M 50 M0099 - MC VILHENA 02:31:18.726
2 420 QUERINO KUHSLER M 56 M0099 - MC MATUPA 02:44:55.502
3 379 CICERO PEREIRA BISPO FILHO M 52 M0099 - MC SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
03:03:24.650

4 400 JOZAIR VASCONCELOS DA CRUZ M 57 M0099 - MC CAMPO NOVO DO 
PARECIS

03:04:19.417

5 387 DJALMA LOPES NUNES JR M 59 M0099 - MC JUINA 03:14:31.640
6 409 MARCOS ROBERTO DA  SILVA M 52 M0099 - MC JUARA 03:20:18.867
7 406 LUIZ CARLOS ORTIZ M 52 M0099 - MC JUARA 03:32:48.710
8 428 RONALDO ZAN M 55 M0099 - MC JUINA 03:37:30.856
9 381 CLEDEMAR TRES M 53 M0099 - MC ALTA FLORESTA 03:37:47.464

01/10/2023 - 12:00:30 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

DESAFIO ARIPUANA DE MTB 2023

64KM  MASTER C      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 422 RENAN DE SOUZA SILVA M 20 M0099 - S2 VARZEA GRANDE 03:21:42.158

01/10/2023 - 12:00:44 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

DESAFIO ARIPUANA DE MTB 2023

64KM  SUB23      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 373 ANDRIELSON JOAO SILVA M 27 M0099 - S3 RONDONOPOLIS 02:29:51.058
2 376 CARLOS JUNIOR ARRUDA PASCHOAL M 28 M0099 - S3 SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
02:31:38.328

3 438 WILLIAM DOS SANTOS ALVES M 25 M0099 - S3 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:00:04.521

01/10/2023 - 12:00:59 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

DESAFIO ARIPUANA DE MTB 2023

64KM  SUB30      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 374 ANTONIO LAERCIO DUARTE DA SILVA M 39 M0099 - NE ARIPUANA 03:17:32.262
2 418 PAULO ANDREI DALLA CORT M 49 M0099 - NE ARIPUANA 03:44:11.030
3 405 LUIZ CARLOS BEN M 49 M0099 - NE ARIPUANA 03:50:00.104

01/10/2023 - 12:01:15 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

DESAFIO ARIPUANA DE MTB 2023

64KM  NELORE      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 390 ELIZANGELA SILVA F 39 F0099 - EL SINOP 02:40:48.435
2 380 CLAUDIA SILVA LIMA F 31 F0099 - EL BRASNORTE 02:50:31.863
3 431 THAIME CRISTINA MENDES BERNARDES F 40 F0099 - EL VILHENA 02:51:34.752
4 410 MARIANA EMIDIO OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO F 39 F0099 - EL ALTA FLORESTA 03:02:17.437
5 424 ROBERTA RAVANELLO SILVEIRA F 46 F0099 - EL ARIPUANA 03:27:17.773
6 361 ALINE REGINA DE SOUZA F 29 F0099 - EL ARIPUANA 03:37:00.540
7 383 DARLENE GONCALVES DOS SANTOS F 42 F0099 - EL ARIPUANA 03:45:02.124
8 365 ANA CLAUDIA PINHEIRO S. LOPES F 43 F0099 - EL ARIPUANA 03:55:09.713
9 393 GISSELI VILAS BOAS COSTA F 37 F0099 - EL ARIPUANA 04:03:34.113

10 414 NAIARA PAULA SOUZA NASCIMENTO F 27 F0099 - EL ARIPUANA 04:13:04.097
11 429 SANDRA MARIA DA VEIGA NUNES F 56 F0099 - EL JUINA 04:13:33.779

01/10/2023 - 12:01:40 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

DESAFIO ARIPUANA DE MTB 2023

64KM  ELITE      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 432 THYAGO SOUSA SILVA M 23 M0099 - EL SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
02:19:15.221

2 416 OSIEL ROVEROTO M 40 M0099 - EL SINOP 02:19:16.231
3 425 RODRIGO ALENCAR ALVES MAIA M 23 M0099 - EL TANGARA DA SERRA 02:24:34.630
4 434 VALDEMAR HOMA M 44 M0099 - EL SAPEZAL 02:26:24.071
5 401 JULIANO AP. SILVA DO NASCIMENTO M 33 M0099 - EL CUIABA 02:27:02.615
6 435 VALDINEI DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA M 31 M0099 - A1 SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
02:27:03.324

7 373 ANDRIELSON JOAO SILVA M 27 M0099 - S3 RONDONOPOLIS 02:29:51.058
8 397 ISAIAS  MARTINS DA COSTA M 50 M0099 - MC VILHENA 02:31:18.726
9 394 GUSTAVO GRIGOLETTI BARBOSA M 33 M0099 - A1 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:31:20.836

10 376 CARLOS JUNIOR ARRUDA PASCHOAL M 28 M0099 - S3 SAO JOSE DO RIO 
CLARO

02:31:38.328

11 427 RONALDO DE SOUZA DUTRA M 33 M0099 - A1 ARIPUANA 02:32:03.645
12 396 IDEZIO VASCONCELOS DA CRUZ M 48 M0099 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:34:08.315

13 363 ALISON DE VARGAS WITCEL M 36 M0099 - A2 ARIPUANA 02:36:33.761
14 370 ANDERSON REICHERT M 38 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:41:07.994
15 389 EDUARDO JOSE BIGATON M 43 M0099 - B1 ARIPUANA 02:41:23.962
16 407 MARCIO DASSOLLER M 45 M0099 - B2 ALTA FLORESTA 02:43:53.133
17 413 MURILO DE ABREU RAFAELI M 30 M0099 - A1 JUINA 02:44:55.216
18 420 QUERINO KUHSLER M 56 M0099 - MC MATUPA 02:44:55.502
19 364 ALMIR NANTES BRITO M 36 M0099 - A2 ARIPUANA 02:44:56.077
20 372 ANDRE DE JESUS BANDEIRA M 34 M0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:47:16.846
21 412 MAURO CABULON JUNIOR M 37 M0099 - A2 BRASNORTE 02:54:04.732
22 426 RODRIGO MARCELO SILVEIRA M 47 M0099 - B2 ARIPUANA 02:57:21.404
23 438 WILLIAM DOS SANTOS ALVES M 25 M0099 - S3 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:00:04.521
24 386 DIONIZIO FERREIRA LOPES M 47 M0099 - B2 ARIPUANA 03:02:15.732
25 437 WANDERSON DOS SANTOS M 42 M0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:02:16.063
26 379 CICERO PEREIRA BISPO FILHO M 52 M0099 - MC SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
03:03:24.650

27 430 SILVANO GOMES DE OLIVEIRA M 40 M0099 - B1 JUINA 03:03:44.020
28 382 CRISTHIAN JOSE PEREIRA FREITAS M 33 M0099 - A1 JUINA 03:03:49.722
29 400 JOZAIR VASCONCELOS DA CRUZ M 57 M0099 - MC CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
03:04:19.417

30 377 CELSO DE O SOUZA M 37 M0099 - A2 SINOP 03:08:44.927
31 480 CLEBISON ADRIANO PICININI M 40 M0099 - B1 JUARA 03:11:41.962
32 387 DJALMA LOPES NUNES JR M 59 M0099 - MC JUINA 03:14:31.640
33 374 ANTONIO LAERCIO DUARTE DA SILVA M 39 M0099 - NE ARIPUANA 03:17:32.262
34 409 MARCOS ROBERTO DA  SILVA M 52 M0099 - MC JUARA 03:20:18.867

01/10/2023 - 12:02:09 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

DESAFIO ARIPUANA DE MTB 2023

64KM  ELITE MASTER A1 MASTER A2 MASTER B1 MASTER B2 MASTER C NELORE SUB23 SUB30      MASC



35 422 RENAN DE SOUZA SILVA M 20 M0099 - S2 VARZEA GRANDE 03:21:42.158
36 406 LUIZ CARLOS ORTIZ M 52 M0099 - MC JUARA 03:32:48.710
37 428 RONALDO ZAN M 55 M0099 - MC JUINA 03:37:30.856
38 381 CLEDEMAR TRES M 53 M0099 - MC ALTA FLORESTA 03:37:47.464
39 418 PAULO ANDREI DALLA CORT M 49 M0099 - NE ARIPUANA 03:44:11.030
40 384 DEVAIR PEREIRA SOUZA M 49 M0099 - B2 ARIPUANA 03:45:02.462
41 405 LUIZ CARLOS BEN M 49 M0099 - NE ARIPUANA 03:50:00.104
42 395 HELIO MARZO ZANELA M 47 M0099 - B2 JUINA 04:03:45.397
43 392 FRANCISCO DE SALES SOUZA FILHO M 49 M0099 - B2 CAUCAIA 04:12:44.573
44 371 ANDRE  LUIZ GOMES RODRIGUES M 37 M0099 - A2 ARIPUANA 04:20:02.608
45 421 RAFAEL DUARTE DE OLIVEIRA M 34 M0099 - A1 VARZEA GRANDE 04:29:00.000

01/10/2023 - 12:02:09 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

DESAFIO ARIPUANA DE MTB 2023

64KM  ELITE MASTER A1 MASTER A2 MASTER B1 MASTER B2 MASTER C NELORE SUB23 SUB30      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 432 THYAGO SOUSA SILVA M 23 M0099 - EL SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
02:19:15.221

2 416 OSIEL ROVEROTO M 40 M0099 - EL SINOP 02:19:16.231
3 425 RODRIGO ALENCAR ALVES MAIA M 23 M0099 - EL TANGARA DA SERRA 02:24:34.630
4 434 VALDEMAR HOMA M 44 M0099 - EL SAPEZAL 02:26:24.071
5 401 JULIANO AP. SILVA DO NASCIMENTO M 33 M0099 - EL CUIABA 02:27:02.615
6 435 VALDINEI DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA M 31 M0099 - A1 SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
02:27:03.324

7 373 ANDRIELSON JOAO SILVA M 27 M0099 - S3 RONDONOPOLIS 02:29:51.058
8 397 ISAIAS  MARTINS DA COSTA M 50 M0099 - MC VILHENA 02:31:18.726
9 394 GUSTAVO GRIGOLETTI BARBOSA M 33 M0099 - A1 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:31:20.836

10 376 CARLOS JUNIOR ARRUDA PASCHOAL M 28 M0099 - S3 SAO JOSE DO RIO 
CLARO

02:31:38.328

11 427 RONALDO DE SOUZA DUTRA M 33 M0099 - A1 ARIPUANA 02:32:03.645
12 396 IDEZIO VASCONCELOS DA CRUZ M 48 M0099 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:34:08.315

13 363 ALISON DE VARGAS WITCEL M 36 M0099 - A2 ARIPUANA 02:36:33.761
14 390 ELIZANGELA SILVA F 39 F0099 - EL SINOP 02:40:48.435
15 370 ANDERSON REICHERT M 38 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:41:07.994
16 389 EDUARDO JOSE BIGATON M 43 M0099 - B1 ARIPUANA 02:41:23.962
17 407 MARCIO DASSOLLER M 45 M0099 - B2 ALTA FLORESTA 02:43:53.133
18 413 MURILO DE ABREU RAFAELI M 30 M0099 - A1 JUINA 02:44:55.216
19 420 QUERINO KUHSLER M 56 M0099 - MC MATUPA 02:44:55.502
20 364 ALMIR NANTES BRITO M 36 M0099 - A2 ARIPUANA 02:44:56.077
21 372 ANDRE DE JESUS BANDEIRA M 34 M0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:47:16.846
22 380 CLAUDIA SILVA LIMA F 31 F0099 - EL BRASNORTE 02:50:31.863
23 431 THAIME CRISTINA MENDES BERNARDES F 40 F0099 - EL VILHENA 02:51:34.752
24 412 MAURO CABULON JUNIOR M 37 M0099 - A2 BRASNORTE 02:54:04.732
25 426 RODRIGO MARCELO SILVEIRA M 47 M0099 - B2 ARIPUANA 02:57:21.404
26 438 WILLIAM DOS SANTOS ALVES M 25 M0099 - S3 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:00:04.521
27 386 DIONIZIO FERREIRA LOPES M 47 M0099 - B2 ARIPUANA 03:02:15.732
28 437 WANDERSON DOS SANTOS M 42 M0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:02:16.063
29 410 MARIANA EMIDIO OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO F 39 F0099 - EL ALTA FLORESTA 03:02:17.437
30 379 CICERO PEREIRA BISPO FILHO M 52 M0099 - MC SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
03:03:24.650

31 430 SILVANO GOMES DE OLIVEIRA M 40 M0099 - B1 JUINA 03:03:44.020
32 382 CRISTHIAN JOSE PEREIRA FREITAS M 33 M0099 - A1 JUINA 03:03:49.722
33 400 JOZAIR VASCONCELOS DA CRUZ M 57 M0099 - MC CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
03:04:19.417

34 377 CELSO DE O SOUZA M 37 M0099 - A2 SINOP 03:08:44.927

01/10/2023 - 12:02:52 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

DESAFIO ARIPUANA DE MTB 2023

64KM  ELITE MASTER A1 MASTER A2 MASTER B1 MASTER B2 MASTER C NELORE SUB23 SUB30      



35 480 CLEBISON ADRIANO PICININI M 40 M0099 - B1 JUARA 03:11:41.962
36 387 DJALMA LOPES NUNES JR M 59 M0099 - MC JUINA 03:14:31.640
37 374 ANTONIO LAERCIO DUARTE DA SILVA M 39 M0099 - NE ARIPUANA 03:17:32.262
38 409 MARCOS ROBERTO DA  SILVA M 52 M0099 - MC JUARA 03:20:18.867
39 422 RENAN DE SOUZA SILVA M 20 M0099 - S2 VARZEA GRANDE 03:21:42.158
40 424 ROBERTA RAVANELLO SILVEIRA F 46 F0099 - EL ARIPUANA 03:27:17.773
41 406 LUIZ CARLOS ORTIZ M 52 M0099 - MC JUARA 03:32:48.710
42 361 ALINE REGINA DE SOUZA F 29 F0099 - EL ARIPUANA 03:37:00.540
43 428 RONALDO ZAN M 55 M0099 - MC JUINA 03:37:30.856
44 381 CLEDEMAR TRES M 53 M0099 - MC ALTA FLORESTA 03:37:47.464
45 418 PAULO ANDREI DALLA CORT M 49 M0099 - NE ARIPUANA 03:44:11.030
46 383 DARLENE GONCALVES DOS SANTOS F 42 F0099 - EL ARIPUANA 03:45:02.124
47 384 DEVAIR PEREIRA SOUZA M 49 M0099 - B2 ARIPUANA 03:45:02.462
48 405 LUIZ CARLOS BEN M 49 M0099 - NE ARIPUANA 03:50:00.104
49 365 ANA CLAUDIA PINHEIRO S. LOPES F 43 F0099 - EL ARIPUANA 03:55:09.713
50 393 GISSELI VILAS BOAS COSTA F 37 F0099 - EL ARIPUANA 04:03:34.113
51 395 HELIO MARZO ZANELA M 47 M0099 - B2 JUINA 04:03:45.397
52 392 FRANCISCO DE SALES SOUZA FILHO M 49 M0099 - B2 CAUCAIA 04:12:44.573
53 414 NAIARA PAULA SOUZA NASCIMENTO F 27 F0099 - EL ARIPUANA 04:13:04.097
54 429 SANDRA MARIA DA VEIGA NUNES F 56 F0099 - EL JUINA 04:13:33.779
55 371 ANDRE  LUIZ GOMES RODRIGUES M 37 M0099 - A2 ARIPUANA 04:20:02.608
56 421 RAFAEL DUARTE DE OLIVEIRA M 34 M0099 - A1 VARZEA GRANDE 04:29:00.000

01/10/2023 - 12:02:52 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

DESAFIO ARIPUANA DE MTB 2023

64KM  ELITE MASTER A1 MASTER A2 MASTER B1 MASTER B2 MASTER C NELORE SUB23 SUB30      



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 458 JESSICA PAOLA BASTIANI C. SOUSA F 35 F0099 - PA JUINA 01:19:36.379
2 436 VANUZA SOUZA AMORIM LINK F 45 F0099 - PA ARIPUANA 01:26:25.076
3 476 SUELLEN ANDRADE DE OLIVEIRA 

MARTINS
F 33 F0099 - PA ARIPUANA 01:30:45.832

4 472 RAISSA CARAVAJA F 30 F0099 - PA ARIPUANA 01:30:45.875
5 449 ELOIZA DE CASSIA FAGANELLO MASON F 57 F0099 - PA ARIPUANA 01:32:56.086
6 470 NOELMA PEREIRA DE MACEDO F 51 F0099 - PA ARIPUANA 01:33:31.502
7 454 HELENA CLEIDE MACEDO F 44 F0099 - PA COLNIZA 01:38:54.789
8 468 MELISSA DOMINGUES M. CASTRO 

HIROSE
F 42 F0099 - PA COLNIZA 01:40:40.728

9 442 CAROLINE DO NASCIMENTO PONCE F 34 F0099 - PA JURUENA 01:42:13.129
10 452 FABIA LEANDRO DE OLIVEIRA F 38 F0099 - PA JUINA 01:46:26.965
11 464 LUCIENE MORAIS PAULO CORADINI F 50 F0099 - PA ARIPUANA 01:50:09.068
12 481 SAMARA VIEIRA PIMENTEL F 32 F0099 - PA ARIPUANA 01:53:19.088
13 455 INGRIT LUCAS F 40 F0099 - PA ARIPUANA 01:55:40.108
14 462 LETICIA JANAINA DALTOE F 35 F0099 - PA JUINA 01:55:40.128
15 451 ENELMA SIMPLICIO M. DOS SANTOS F 38 F0099 - PA ARIPUANA 01:58:59.214
16 469 NEUSA MULLER F 62 F0099 - PA ARIPUANA 02:02:06.613

01/10/2023 - 12:03:33 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

DESAFIO ARIPUANA DE MTB 2023

27KM  PASSEIO      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 461 JUNIOR FORGIARINI M 35 M0099 - PA JUINA 01:19:05.259
2 450 ELVIS RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS M 33 M0099 - PA ARIPUANA 01:21:48.593
3 359 ADALBERTO ALVES TEIXEIRA M 49 M0099 - PA TANGARA DA SERRA 01:25:36.763
4 439 ALESSANDRO DONATO MARTINS M 46 M0099 - PA COLNIZA 01:27:27.057
5 479 VINICIUS RAFFLER M 34 M0099 - PA ARIPUANA 01:28:51.091
6 482 MARCIO ZIMERMAM M 51 M0099 - PA ARIPUANA 01:29:46.578
7 444 CRYSTIAN AMADO ALENCAR DA ROSA M 30 M0099 - PA ARIPUANA 01:30:39.610
8 483 TOTTO GANZER M 47 M0099 - PA JUINA 01:37:52.408
9 474 RODRIGO SILVERIO DAVID M 28 M0099 - PA ARIPUANA 01:38:41.688

10 473 ROBSON M 40 M0099 - PA ARIPUANA 01:39:10.757
11 448 EGON LUIZ GAUER M 65 M0099 - PA ARIPUANA 01:48:40.572
12 477 TOBIAS WORMA DE SOUZA M 38 M0099 - PA JUINA 01:51:30.474

01/10/2023 - 12:03:19 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

DESAFIO ARIPUANA DE MTB 2023

27KM  PASSEIO      MASC


